Help Desk Daily Action Report

Opened By Staff Last 24 Hours

70
60
50
40
30
20

BDEVAUGHAN
DHALL
JANDERSONO1
JMOTT
KHAGER
MJOHNSONO3
RMILLER
THANNER

Print Date: Wednesday, October 8, 2008

Closed By Staff Last 24 Hours

BDEVAUGHAN
JANDERSONO1
JMOTT
KHAGER
RMILLER

18

13




240

200

160

120

80

Opened By Staff Last 7 Days

BDEVAUGHAN
DHALL
JANDERSONO1
JMOTT
KHAGER
MJOHNSONO3
RCLOWAR
RMILLER
THANNER

80
22
35
135
62

213
116

Closed By Staff Last 7 Days

BDEVAUGHAN
DHALL
JANDERSONO1
JMOTT
KHAGER
RMILLER

76

15
45
33
25




1000

800

600

400

Opened By Staff Last 31 Days

BDEVAUGHAN
DHALL
ERICHMOND
JANDERSONO1
JMOTT
KHAGER
MJOHNSONO3
RCLOWAR
RMILLER
THANNER

386
82

81
780
375

814
499

320
280
240
200
160
120

80

Closed By Staff Last 31 Days

BDEVAUGHAN
DHALL
JANDERSONO1
JMOTT
KHAGER
RMILLER

293
33
35

202

161

130




Expiring Today - Target Dates

Cases open past the target date:

Print Date: Wednesday, October 8, 2008

Average Age Maximum Age

Case ID: Case Type: Created: Group: Target:

Grand Total:



Expired Target Dates

Cases open past the target date:
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Bowman,Rita M 1 Average Age 350 Maximum Age 350
Case ID: 221170 Case Type: Development Created: 06/07/2007 Group: TECH-FIN~ Target: 06/30/2008
Bruxvoort,Andrew J 1 Average Age 120 Maximum Age 120
Case ID: 249939 Case Type: Data Communical Created: 04/24/2008 Group: Data Communica Target: 06/01/2008
Cantrell,Fred L 4 Average Age 353 Maximum Age 354
Case ID: 220446 Case Type: Development Created: 06/01/2007 Group: Technical Target: 07/31/2008
Case ID: 220942 Case Type: Development Created: 06/05/2007 Group: Technical Target: 07/31/2008
Case ID: 220943 Case Type: Development Created: 06/05/2007 Group: Technical Target: 07/31/2008
Case ID: 220945 Case Type: Development Created: 06/05/2007 Group: Technical Target: 07/31/2008
Collier,Sherry L 1 Average Age 93 Maximum Age 93
Case ID: 253497 Case Type: Application Created: 06/02/2008 Group: PMO* Target: 06/20/2008




Grigsby,Linda S

2

Average Age 13

Maximum Age 13

Case ID: 266186 Case Type: New Employee Created: 09/22/2008 Group: PC Group Target: 09/22/2008

Case ID: 266188 Case Type: New Employee Created: 09/22/2008 Group: PC Group Target: 09/22/2008
Hicks,Larry R 1 Average Age 160 Maximum Age 160

Case ID: 244356 Case Type: Server Support Created: 02/28/2008 Group: Server Group Target: 09/30/2008
Jorski,Michael J 1 Average Age 11 Maximum Age 11

Case ID: 266552 Case Type: Application Created: 09/24/2008 Group: TECH - ENV * Target: 09/25/2008
Lopez,Pete A 1 Average Age 72 Maximum Age 72

Case ID: 256780 Case Type: Application Created: 07/01/2008 Group: TECH -FIN * Target: 08/11/2008
Manek,Brandy J 1 Average Age 276 Maximum Age 276

Case ID: 229813 Case Type: Development Created: 09/19/2007 Group: BUDGET DIV * Target: 08/29/2008
Morgan,Jayson E 1 Average Age 38 Maximum Age 38

Case ID: 262242 Case Type: Data Communical  Created: 08/18/2008 Group: Data Communica Target: 09/08/2008
Mott,Judi 5 Average Age 95 Maximum Age 65

Case ID: 257849 Case Type: Help Desk Created: 07/10/2008 Group: Help Desk Target: 07/15/2008

Case ID: 257900 Case Type: Help Desk Created: 07/10/2008 Group: Help Desk Target: 07/14/2008

Case ID: 258926 Case Type: Help Desk Created: 07/21/2008 Group: Help Desk Target: 07/22/2008

Case ID: 259512 Case Type: HeIp Desk Created: 07/24/2008 Group: Help Desk Target: 08/31/2008

Case ID: 263037 Case Type: Help Desk Created: 08/25/2008 Group: HeIp Desk Target: 08/26/2008
Ray,Mike 1 Average Age 210 Maximum Age 210

Case ID: 238182 Case Type: Server Support Created: 12/20/2007 Group: Server Group Target: 08/31/2008



Reghunathan,Valsamma 1 Average Age 144 Maximum Age 144

Case ID: 246566 Case Type: Application Created: 03/21/2008  Group: TECH-HCM * Target: 10/01/2008
Rennels,Bonnie 1 Average Age 93 Maximum Age 93

Case ID: 2534438 Case Type: Application Created: 06/02/2008  Group: TECH-FIN* Target: 09/08/2008
Sathyaveera,Sanjayraj 1 Average Age 215 Maximum Age 215

Case ID: 237363 Case Type: Application Created: 12/13/2007 Group: TECH - HCM * Target: 12/28/2007
Shelton,Mark 1 Average Age 13 Maximum Age 13

Case ID: 266196 Case Type: New Employee Created: 09/22/2008 Group: PC Group Target: 09/22/2008
Wallace,Nick J 3 Average Age 83 Maximum Age 171

Case ID: 243115 Case Type: Server Support Created: 02/13/2008 Group: Server Group Target: 07/01/2008

Case ID: 261210 Case Type: Server Support Created: 08/08/2008 Group: Server Group Target: 08/14/2008

Case ID: 262932 Case Type: Server Support Created: 08/22/2008 Group: Server Group Target: 09/30/2008
Yoder,Walter C 3 Average Age 160 Maximum Age 160

Case ID: 244357 Case Type: Server Support Created: 02/28/2008 Group: Server Group Target: 09/30/2008

Case ID: 244364 Case Type: Server Support Created: 02/28/2008 Group: Server Group Target: 09/30/2008

Case ID: 244368 Case Type: Server Support Created: 02/28/2008 Group: Server Group Target: 09/30/2008

Grand Total: 30



